
Beginning Rider Trot A Pole Equitation Final Points Award

Talia Lowe 99 Champion

Riley Frank 79 Reserve Champion

Brookelyn Vrem 66 3rd 

Maci McElderry 30 4th

Grace Hoiness 19 5th

Emerson Pettus 19 5th

Nicole Lueck 14 7th

Lily Burkholder 11 8th

Ainsley Sivertson 11 8th

USHJA Outreach Equitation Cross Rail Points that Count

Grace Bercot 75 Champion

Talia Lowe 47 Reserve Champion

Christy Gentry 34 3rd

Brooklyn Vrem 32 4th

Finley Meyer 30 5th

Ema Kowell 24 6th

Riley Frank 22 7th

Terry Morrison 20 8th

USHJA 18" Hunters Rider Points that Count

Prim and Proper Grace Bercot 74 Champion

Virginia Piper Jen Scott 66 Reser4ve Champion

Sonora Josie Lauman 37 3rd

Chamen Des Rosier Finley Meyer 26 4th

Wow Me Alexis Lowe 24 5th

Alize Beth Smith 20 6th

Stanley Seraphina Trask 16 7th

Sienna Charlotte Oakes 14 8th



USHJA Outreach Hunters 2' Rider Points that Count

Levino 18 Karen Faux 64 Champion

Final Touch Ryder Pettus 42 Reserve Champion

Lil Bit A Sass Violet Addington 36 3rd

Chamen Des Rosier Finley Meyer 30 4th

Profekts Gabby Reidy 30 4th

Chasing Rainbows Ema Kowell 28 6th

Keepsake Jen Delia 22 7th

Maggie Rose Bella Dawson 19 8th

USHJA Outreach Equitation 2' (Juniors and Amateurs) Points That Count

Bella Dawson 93 Champion

Karen Faux 54 Reserve Champion

Finley Meyer 45 3rd

Gabby Riedy 20 4th

Mia Griffin 17 5th

Erica Hoiness 14 6th

Addson Hughes 12 7th

Violet Addington 11 8th

USHJA Outreach Hunter 2'3" Rider Points That Count

RHS Tin Tin Ellie Jacob 54 Champion

A Very Fairy Tale Mia Griffin 44 Reserve Champion

Red Rocket Josie Lauman 39 3rd

Montecristo II B Elizabeth Buchanan 30 4th

Lil Bit A Sass Violet Addington 22 5th

It's A Mystery Adelyn Jacoby 19 6th



Noteable Erica Hoiness 18 7th

Cheyenne's Hope Violet Addington 15 8th

USHJA Outreach  Equitation 2'6" (Juniors) Points that Count

Adelyn Jacoby 63 Champion

Ellie Jacob 47 Reserve Champion

Olivia Manuilow 37 3rd

Greta Morgan 32 4th

Mia Griffin 22 5th

Kailana Savage 12 6th

Rylee Albrecht 8 7th

USHJA Outreach Equitation 2'6" (Adults) Points That Count

Lisa Pleasance 30 Champion

Erica Hoiness 27 Reserve Champion

JoAnne Dixon 18 3rd

Claire Curl 16 4th

Nancy DiChiara 12 5th

Gracie Smith 10 6th

Jennifer Horton 7 7th

USHJA Outreach Hunters 2'9" Rider Points that Count

Duckee Wendy Krohn 30 Champion

Westminster's Coquette Carmen Cole Marshal 18 Reserve Champion

USHJA Outreach Equitation 2'9" (Juniors and Amateurs) Points that Count



Lily Marshall 63 Champion

Josie Lauman 56 Reserve Champion

Greta Morgan 22 3rd

Kailana Savage 22 3rd

Jenny Hapgood 21 5th

Avery Jepson 14 6th

Taylor Methany 12 7th

Jackie Sherer 9 8th

 USHJA Outreach Equitation 3' (Juniors) Points that Count

Sylvie Kresser 11 Champion

Olivia Pulver 6 Reserve Champion

Taylor Metheny 1 3rd

.50-.55M Non-Pro Cross Rail Jumper Rider Points that Count

Lobos Celtic Thistle Ryder Pettus 53 Champion

Sonora Josie Lauman 34 Reserve Champion

Calwera Emily Preston 15 3rd

Cheyenne's Hope Alexis Lowe 15 3rd

Lil' Joe Grace Bercot 14 5th

Billie Jean Olivia Wright 14 5th

Dyna Cat Sunflower Logan Rosenburg 12 7th

Wow Me Alexis Lowe 12 7th

.60-.65 Non-Pro Jumper Rider Points that Count

Maggie Rose Bella Dawson 54 Champion

Final Touch Ryder Pettus 31 Reserve Champion

Lobos Celtic Thistle Ryder Pettus 17 3rd



Lil' Joe Grace Bercot 16 4th

Smokey Joe Marley Gorman 13 5th

A Very Fairy Tale Mia Griffn 11 6th

Cormint B Addison Hughes 10 7th

Jet Cat Alie Kouzoukian 10 7th

Willow Ella Juhnke 10 7th

Cheyenne's Hope Violet Addington 10 7th

.70-.75 Non-Pro Jumper Rider Points that Count

A Very Fairy Tale Mia Griffin 62 Champion

Red Rocket Josie Lauman 31 Reserve Champion

Cadeau D'Or Katherine Forester 13 3rd

Dyna Cat Sunflower Logan Rosenburg 10 4th

Xpress Jennifer Horton 10 4th

Shiloh Tiffany Muller 9 6th

Maggie Rose Bella Dawson 9 6th

Rebel Olivia Pulver 8 8th

Sapphire Rylee Albrecht 8 8th

.80-.85M Non-Pro Jumper Rider Points that Count

Sloans Ardeo Porsche Rylan Keefe 30 Champion

Chicago Taylor Metheny 12 Reserve Champion

Delta S Irish Storm Jackie Sherer 10 3rd

Thunder Kailana Savage 10 3rd

Hendrik 41 Adrienne Andeen 7 5th

Xpress Jennifer Horton 6 6th

Zarafina Brighton Logan 5 7th

She's A aLady Sylvie Kresser 1 8th



.90-.95  Non-Pro Jumper Rider Points that Count

Samantha Josie Lauman 44 Champion

Upshift Josie Lauman 35 Reserve Champion

Sloans Ardeo Porsche Rylan Keefe 33 3rd

Raptures Emblem Amy Sabbadini 12 4th

Hendrik 41 Adrienne Andeen 10 5th

Candy Van Het Aegroschot Z Juliet Backus 6 6th

Hidden Agenda Sylvie Kresser 6 6th

Corazon I Avery Jepson 4 8th

Tarquin Jackie Sherer 4 8th

1.0-1.05M  Non-Pro Jumper Rider Points that Count

Candy Van Het Aegroschot Z Juliette Backus 40 Champion

Dexciminka Zach Sherer 10 Reserve Champion

Hidden Agenda Sylvie Kresser 10 Reserve Champion

Gambling on Jack Elora Ellefson 10 Reserve Champion

Meatloaf Brighton Logan 10 Reserve Champion

Calypso Zach Sherer 6 6th

1.10-1.15M  Non-Pro Jumper Rider Points that Count

Dexciminka Zach Sherer 10 Champion

Gambling on Jack Elora Ellefson 6 Reserve Champion

Calypso Zach Sherer 1 3rd


